
Jugend
Gau Mittelmain

Jugend A      1. Durchgang vom 14.10.2011

SV Faulbach 1 SV Bischbrunn 1 1104 : 1105
LÄber Marina 377 RÅppel Elisa 380
Hecker Tim 367 VÇth Anna 368
Weigand Milena 360 Malek Aischa 357

SV Neubrunn 1 SV Dorfprozelten 1 1088 : 1017
Bauer Lukas 360 KrÅger Chantal 366
Hemrich Janik 355 Brand Lukas 314
Stieber Martin 373 HÄrnig Jennifer 337

1. SV Bischbrunn 1 1 2:0 1105
2. SV Neubrunn 1 1 2:0 1088
3. SG Helmstadt 1 0 0:0 0
4. SV Faulbach 1 1 0:2 1104
5. SV Dorfprozelten 1 1 0:2 1017

1. RÅppel Elisa SV Bischbrunn 1 380 Ringe
2. LÄber Marina SV Faulbach 1 377 Ringe
3. Stieber Martin SV Neubrunn 1 373 Ringe
4. VÇth Anna SV Bischbrunn 1 368 Ringe
5. Hecker Tim SV Faulbach 1 367 Ringe
6. KrÅger Chantal SV Dorfprozelten 1 366 Ringe
7. Weigand Milena SV Faulbach 1 360 Ringe
8. Bauer Lukas SV Neubrunn 1 360 Ringe
9. Malek Aischa SV Bischbrunn 1 357 Ringe
10. Hemrich Janik SV Neubrunn 1 355 Ringe
11. HÄrnig Jennifer SV Dorfprozelten 1 337 Ringe
12. Brand Lukas SV Dorfprozelten 1 314 Ringe
13. Roos Yvonne SV Bischbrunn 1 289 Ringe



Jugend
Gau Mittelmain

Jugend B      1. Durchgang vom 14.10.2011

SC Birkenfeld 1 SV Neubrunn 2 905 : 1005
HÄrning Felix 319 Kemmer Josef 346
Konrad Michael 284 KnÄrzer Jan 328
Eisert Stephan 302 Volk Tobias 331

DJK Tiefenthal 1 Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1 267 : 862
Kaufmann Maximilian 267 Jannek Paul 255

Feser Manuel 290
Lang Florian 317

1. SV Neubrunn 2 1 2:0 1005
2. Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1 1 2:0 862
3. KKS Altfeld 1 0 0:0 0
4. SC Birkenfeld 1 1 0:2 905
5. DJK Tiefenthal 1 1 0:2 267

1. Kemmer Josef SV Neubrunn 2 346 Ringe
2. Volk Tobias SV Neubrunn 2 331 Ringe
3. KnÄrzer Jan SV Neubrunn 2 328 Ringe
4. HÄrning Felix SC Birkenfeld 1 319 Ringe
5. Lang Florian Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1 317 Ringe
6. MÅller Milena SV Neubrunn 2 315 Ringe
7. Eisert Stephan SC Birkenfeld 1 302 Ringe
8. Feser Manuel Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1 290 Ringe
9. Konrad Michael SC Birkenfeld 1 284 Ringe
10. Kaufmann Maximilian DJK Tiefenthal 1 267 Ringe
11. Jannek Paul Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1 255 Ringe
12. Siebert Pascal SC Birkenfeld 1 241 Ringe



Jugend
Gau Mittelmain

Jugend C      1. Durchgang vom 14.10.2011

SV Bischbrunn 2 SG Remlingen 1 939 : 959
Nolte Heinrich 327 SeidenfuÉ Niklas 315
Roos Benjamin 330 Zorn Viktoria 340
VÇth Lukas 282 Thoma Tim 304

SK Roden 1 KKS Altfeld 2 817 : 899
Hartlieb Jasmin 279 Pfenning Melanie 296
Ehehalt Freddy 243 Mohr Katharina 295
Hofmann Jonas 295 Fertig Sebastian 308

1. SG Remlingen 1 1 2:0 959
2. KKS Altfeld 2 1 2:0 899
3. KKS Lengfurt 1 0 0:0 0
4. SV Bischbrunn 2 1 0:2 939
5. SK Roden 1 1 0:2 817

1. Zorn Viktoria SG Remlingen 1 340 Ringe
2. Roos Benjamin SV Bischbrunn 2 330 Ringe
3. Nolte Heinrich SV Bischbrunn 2 327 Ringe
4. SeidenfuÉ Niklas SG Remlingen 1 315 Ringe
5. Fertig Sebastian KKS Altfeld 2 308 Ringe
6. Thoma Tim SG Remlingen 1 304 Ringe
7. Pfenning Melanie KKS Altfeld 2 296 Ringe
8. Hofmann Jonas SK Roden 1 295 Ringe
9. Mohr Katharina KKS Altfeld 2 295 Ringe
10. VÇth Lukas SV Bischbrunn 2 282 Ringe
11. Hartlieb Jasmin SK Roden 1 279 Ringe
12. Ehehalt Freddy SK Roden 1 243 Ringe
13. Kraus Fabian SK Roden 1 207 Ringe
14. Leimeister Sebastian SV Bischbrunn 2 160 Ringe


